PORTABLE | Analternative air-conditioning
PC | solution for houses and small offices
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CHARACTERISTICS

I ———
A single solution for cooling and heating. - wEmy)
e |
Suitable for room sizes of approximate 13-29 m?.
Slim and fashionable design. .-_—

Comfortable control by remote control with follow me function.

Ideal air distribution by adjustable air outlet grid.

Castors and side-carry handles makes it easy to move.

Automatically recycle condensate within the unit, by increasing the cooling
efficiency.

Intelligent on-off technology enables the unit to automatically enter
in energy-saving mode when on standby mode.

No need for drain hose (cooling operation).
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MODEL
Capacity
Input
Rated cooling Current
EER

Energy efficiency class
Capacity

Input

Current

COP

Rated heating

Energy efficiency class
Moisture Removal
Rated input consumption
Rated current
Starting current
Sound power level (Hi)
Power consumption in standby mode
Type
Refrigerant GwP
Charged quantity
Control type
Operation temp (room temp.), Cooling/Heating
Application area
Dimension (W*D*H)
Net/Gross weight
Power supply

Note:
H/M/L = High/Medium/Low speed
WxDxH = Width x Depth x Height

W/W

dB(A)

Ph-V-Hz

Kw
Kw

mm

Kg

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PC-09HPPD
2,6
1,01
44
2,7

A
2,5
800
3,6
3,0
A+
1,0
1200
6,
17
63
05
R410A
2088
0.45

17-35/5-30
12-18
466x397x765
30.5/34.5

1PH,220-240V~,50Hz

PC-12HPPD

33
1,35
59

2,6

A

3,0
130
5,0

2,8

A+

1,3
1600

8

25

64

0,5
R410A
2088
0,42

Remote control
17-35/5-30
16-23
466x397x765
34/38.8
1Ph, 220-240V~, 50Hz

turn to the experts /27
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